
Fall 2003 Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012

CGS Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

FGS Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

Unknown Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

90.9%

359

395

89.0%

469

527

90.6%

484

534

84.6%

330

390

85.8%

333

388

85.5%

388

454

83.4%

398

477

85.9%

365

425

86.6%

349

403

86.8%

461

531

90.2%

810

898

87.4%

901

1,031

90.0%

881

979

87.5%

662

757

83.5%

638

764

84.0%

703

837

83.3%

644

773

82.7%

651

787

86.0%

701

815

83.1%

824

992

90.2%

46

51

92.7%

38

41

87.0%

147

169

83.2%

84

101

82.3%

93

113

84.9%

101

119

87.6%

120

137

83.9%

135

161

82.2%

111

135

81.8%

193

236

First Year Retention Rates by First Generation Status*
New Full-Time Undergraduate Transfers

Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

* Includes only students who responded to the question on the admissions application. Continuing generation students (CGS) are students whose parent(s) has a 4-year degree
or higher.


