First Year Retention Rates by First Generation Status* New Full-Time Undergraduate Transfers Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

		Fall 2003	Fall 2004	Fall 2005	Fall 2006	Fall 2007	Fall 2008	Fall 2009	Fall 2010	Fall 2011	Fall 2012
CGS	Entering Cohort	531	403	425	477	454	388	390	534	527	395
	Returned	461	349	365	398	388	333	330	484	469	359
	Percent Retained	86.8%	86.6%	85.9%	83.4%	85.5%	85.8%	84.6%	90.6%	89.0%	90.9%
FGS	Entering Cohort	992	815	787	773	837	764	757	979	1,031	898
	Returned	824	701	651	644	703	638	662	881	901	810
	Percent Retained	83.1%	86.0%	82.7%	83.3%	84.0%	83.5%	87.5%	90.0%	87.4%	90.2%
Unknown	Entering Cohort	236	135	161	137	119	113	101	169	41	51
	Returned	193	111	135	120	101	93	84	147	38	46
	Percent Retained	81.8%	82.2%	83.9%	87.6%	84.9%	82.3%	83.2%	87.0%	92.7%	90.2%

* Includes only students who responded to the question on the admissions application. Continuing generation students (CGS) are students whose parent(s) has a 4-year degree or higher.